General information about company

Scrip code 541735

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE299W01014

Name of the company

VIVANTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-03-2019

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> })Nhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No

rights?




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of 3 Number of Voting Rights held in each
No. of Partly e, ©1f Total nos. Sharcholding as a class of securities (IX)
Category ¢ 1 . . shares h % of total no. of
Category | of Wos, © tilly pgld p alq—up underlying SHAres shares (calculated g ]
shareholders | up equity | equity ; held (VII) No of Voting (XIV) Rights
D shareholder Depository | as per SCRR, Total as a
(In) (I shares | shates | poceipts | TV)T - 11057) (Vi Asa [ o - % of
held (IV) | held (V)+ (VD) ass eg: ass
V) (VD) % of (A+B+C2) | - Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) I{Lromoter 3 7480807 7480807 | 74.81 7480807 7480807 | 74.81
Group
(B) Public 7042 2519193 2519193 | 25.19 2519193 2519193 |25.19
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(=) Employee
Trusts
Total 7045 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , asa | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares | % assuming full Locked in shares pl;:ldgeq or
Sha No. of Underlying conversion of (XIT) otherwise Number of
Category ares Shares Outstanding | convertible encumbered | NUmMbEr o
Underlying . . " (XI1D) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying [ convertible securities ( as a ;
Outstanding . . held in
D shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | percentage of As a Asa .
1I) ETiole Warrants No. Of diluted share dmiizelibeg
( securities ; ’ : ; % of % of | form (XIV)
xX) (Xi) Warrants (Xi) [ capital) (XI)= total | No. | total
(a) (VID+(X) Asa % of | NO- @) | ool @) | Shares
(A+B+C2) held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) l‘gcromoter 74.81 2027118 | 27.1 7480807
Group
(B) Public 25.19 2244249
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 2027118 | 20.27 9725056




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
0 "
of No. Of Total nos. | 252 % of class of securities (IX)
No. of Partly shares shares total no. of
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- | ' - derlying | held shares No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders [ up equity | up Diestiony | (V)= (calculated as asa %
Shareholders (I) | (III) shares equity Res s Y (V) per SCRR, of
held (IV) | shares V1) V)t (V) 1957) (VII) | Class eg: | Class Total Total
held Asa%of |x egy | °@ Voting
V) (A+B+C2) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu | 5 7480807 7480807 |74.81 7480807 7480807 | 74.81
undivided Family
?X?{f;mal 3 7480807 7480807 | 74.81 7480807 7480807 | 74.81
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
g 3 7480807 7480807 | 74.81 7480807 7480807 | 74.81
Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(D Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders ) 59, 754375 754375 | 7.54 754375 754375 | 7.54
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
(a(ii)) Individuals - ii. 1 78523 78523 0.79 78523 78523 0.79




Individual
shareholders
holding nominal
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
() £nyy O 92 1686295 1686295 | 16.86 1686295 1686295 | 16.86
(specify)
(S];;b(;l;otal 7042 2519193 2519193 |25.19 2519193 2519193 |25.19
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=B)(1)+ 7042 2519193 2519193 |25.19 2519193 2519193 |25.19
(B)2)+(B)
3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Mol 7045 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
A+B+C2)
el 7045 10000000 10000000 | 100 10000000 10000000 | 100
(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of S
: Locked in shares | P letlzzd o
No. Of No. Of Shares | Shareholding , as a % otherwise
No. of (XII)
Shares : Underlying assuming full conversion encumbered | Number of
Shares . . .. .
Underlying . Outstanding of convertible securities ( (XIII) equity shares
. Underlying . . ;

Sr. Outstanding Outstandin convertible as a percentage of diluted held in

convertible Warrants & | securities and share capital) (XI)= Asa Asa | dematerialized

securities (Xi) No. Of Warrants | (VII)+(X) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)

(X) (Xi) (a) (A+B+C2) No. (a) total | No. | total

: Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)

A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(a) 74.81 2027118 | 27.1 7480807
(Slu)b‘TOtal (A) 74.81 2027118 | 27.1 7480807
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 74.81 2027118 | 27.1 7480807
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(A)(D)HA)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 7.54 488880
(a(ii)) 0.79 78523
(e) 16.86 1676846




Sub-Total (B) 25.19 2244249
A3)
Total Public
Shareholding
25.19 2244249
B)=B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BHC2) 100 2027118 | 20.27 9725056
Total 100 2027118 | 20.27 9725056

(A+B+C)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PARTH HEMANT PARIKH

HEMANT AMRISH PARIKH

GIRISHBHAI B BHATT

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

BZGPP4100G

ABEPP8463F

AJTPB0972C

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1874970

5600837

5000

7480807

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

1874970

5600837

5000

7480807

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.75

56.01

0.05

74.81

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1874970

5600837

5000

7480807

Class eg:y

Total

1874970

5600837

5000

7480807

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

18.75

56.01

0.05

74.81

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding




convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

18.75

56.01

0.05

74.81

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

506242

1515876

5000

2027118

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

27

27.07

100

27.1

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1874970

5600837

5000

7480807

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN







Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

HUF

Clearing
Members

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies
Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ARDENT VENTURES
LLP

ASHNISHA ALLOYS
PRIVATE LIMITED

PAN (II)

ABHFA9433F

AAJCA1606Q

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

23

1

1

62

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1883

14167

2132

807000

807112

1668113

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

1883

14167

2132

807000

807112

1668113

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.14

0.02

8.07

8.07

16.68

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1883

14167

2132

807000

807112

1668113

Class eg:y




Total

1883

14167

2132

807000

807112

1668113

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

0.14

0.02

8.07

8.07

16.68

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

0.14

0.02

8.07

8.07

16.68

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1883

4920

2132

807000

807112

1667911

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

92

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1686295

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(WV)+ (VD)

1686295

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

16.86

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

1686295

Class eg:y




Total

1686295

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

16.86

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

16.86

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1676846

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not










