General information about company								
Scrip code	541735							
NSE Symbol								
MSEI Symbol								
ISIN	INE299W01014							
Name of the company	VIVANTA INDUSTRIES LIMITED							
Whether company is SME	No							
Class of Security	Equity Shares							
Type of report	Quarterly							
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	31-03-2019							
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date								
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)							

	Declaration									
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public					
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No					
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No					
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No					
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No					
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	Yes	Yes	No	No					
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	No							
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No					

	Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities										
	Category			J	NO. OI	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights held i class of securities (IX)			in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) $= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)$ shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a	No of Voti	ng (XIV	) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)	
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	3	7480807			7480807	74.81	7480807		7480807	74.81
(B)	Public	7042	2519193			2519193	25.19	2519193		2519193	25.19
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	7045	10000000			10000000	100	10000000		10000000	100

		Tabl	e I - Summ	ary Statemen	t holding of speci	fied secu	rities			
Category (I)	Category of shareholder (II)	Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible	No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities ( as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares held in
						No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				74.81	2027118	27.1			7480807
(B)	Public				25.19					2244249
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100	2027118	20.27			9725056

	Table II - State	ment show	ing shar	eholdi	ng patterr	of the P	romoter an	d Promo	ter Gi	oup	
		Nos. Of shareholders (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total no. of	Number of class of se		Rights held	l in each
Sr.	Category & Name of the			Partly paid-up	shares underlying Depository	shares held	shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No of Voting (XIV) Rights		7) Rights	Total as a %
	Shareholders (I)			equity shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)		Class eg:	Class eg:y	Total	of Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statemen	able II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group									
(1)	Indian	dian									
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	3	7480807			7480807	74.81	7480807		7480807	74.81
Sub-Total (A)(1)		3	7480807			7480807	74.81	7480807		7480807	74.81
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		3	7480807			7480807	74.81	7480807		7480807	74.81
В	Table III - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Public sh	areholder					
(1)	Institutions										
(3)	Non-institutions										
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	6949	754375			754375	7.54	754375		754375	7.54
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii.	1	78523			78523	0.79	78523		78523	0.79

	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.									
(e)	Any Other (specify)	92	1686295			1686295	16.86	1686295	1686295	16.86
Sub-Total (B)(3)		7042	2519193			2519193	25.19	2519193	2519193	25.19
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B) (3)		7042	2519193			2519193	25.19	2519193	2519193	25.19
С	Table IV - Statemen	nt showing sha	reholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non I	Public sharehold	ler		
Total ( A+B+C2)		7045	10000000			10000000	100	10000000	10000000	100
Total (A+B+C)		7045	10000000			10000000	100	10000000	10000000	100

Т	able II - Sta	tement show	wing sharehold	ling pattern of the Pro	omoter a	nd Pro	mot	er Gro	ир	
	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)  No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (	Number of Locked in (XII)		Shar pled othe	ged or rwise imbered	Number of equity shares held in	
Sr.		convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	dematerialized form (XIV)		
A	Table II - Stat	ement showing	g shareholding patt	tern of the Promoter and Pro	omoter Gro	up				
(1)	Indian									
(a)				74.81	2027118	27.1			7480807	
Sub-Total (A) (1)				74.81	2027118	27.1			7480807	
(2)	Foreign									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)				74.81	2027118	27.1			7480807	
В	Table III - Sta	tement showing	ng shareholding pa	ttern of the Public sharehold	ler					
(1)	Institutions	nstitutions								
(3)	Non-institutio	on-institutions								
(a(i))				7.54					488880	
(a(ii))				0.79					78523	
(e)				16.86					1676846	

Sub-Total (B) (3)				25.19				2244249
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				25.19				2244249
С	Table IV - Sta	tement showin	ng shareholding par	ttern of the Non Promoter- 1	Non Public	shareho	lder	
Total ( A+B+C2)				100	2027118	20.27		9725056
Total (A+B+C)				100	2027118	20.27		9725056

	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family									
Searial No.	1	2	3							
Name of the Shareholders (I)	PARTH HEMANT PARIKH	HEMANT AMRISH PARIKH	GIRISHBHAI B BHATT	Click here to go back						
PAN (II)	BZGPP4100G	ABEPP8463F	AJTPB0972C	Total						
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1874970	5600837	5000	7480807						
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)										
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)										
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1874970	5600837	5000	7480807						
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.75	56.01	0.05	74.81						
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)								
Class eg:X	1874970	5600837	5000	7480807						
Class eg:y										
Total	1874970	5600837	5000	7480807						
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	18.75	56.01	0.05	74.81						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding										

convertible securities (X)				
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)				
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)				
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	18.75	56.01	0.05	74.81
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)			
No. (a)	506242	1515876	5000	2027118
As a % of total Shares held (b)	27	27.07	100	27.1
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	d (XIII)		
No. (a)				
As a % of total Shares held (b)				
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1874970	5600837	5000	7480807
Reason for not pro	viding PAN			
Reason for not providing PAN				
1				

Shareholder type		

	Any Other (specify)										
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6					
Category	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	HUF	Clearing Members	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate					
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category	Category	Category	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	More than 1 percentage of shareholding	Category					
Name of the Shareholders (I)				ARDENT VENTURES LLP	ASHNISHA ALLOYS PRIVATE LIMITED						
PAN (II)				ABHFA9433F	AAJCA1606Q						
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	23	5	1	1	62					
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1883	14167	2132	807000	807112	1668113					
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)											
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)											
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1883	14167	2132	807000	807112	1668113					
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.14	0.02	8.07	8.07	16.68					
Number of Voting	Rights held in each cl	lass of secu	rities (IX)								
Class eg: X	1883	14167	2132	807000	807112	1668113					
Class eg:y											

Total	1883	14167	2132	807000	807112	1668113
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.02	0.14	0.02	8.07	8.07	16.68
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)						
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)						
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)						
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.02	0.14	0.02	8.07	8.07	16.68
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)					
No. (a)						
As a % of total Shares held (b)						
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1883	4920	2132	807000	807112	1667911
Reason for not pro	viding PAN					

Reason for not providing PAN			

Any Other (specify)				
Searial No.				
Category				
Category / More than 1 percentage				
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back			
PAN (II)	Total			
No. of the Shareholders (I)	92			
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	1686295			
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)				
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)				
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1686295			
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.86			
Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)				
Class eg: X	1686295			
Class eg:y				

Total	1686295
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	16.86
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	16.86
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)
No. (a)	
As a % of total Shares held (b)	
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	1676846
Reason for not prov	viding PAN
Reason for not	

